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2nd to 13th FLOOR & TERRACE PLAN SHEET NO : 06/08
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Trm
Parspe el

TErm
Parapet wal

I
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115 mt ht. Parapet WJ

1.15mt. ht. Parapet Wall
K pavl_.

Rwe

115 mt. h. Parapet Wall

OPEN TERRACE, STAIR CABIN, LM.R. & O.HW.T. PLAN

.

B.UP AREA CALC. ON B.UP AREA CALC.ON  in Sq.mt
STAIR CABIN 2nd. FL. to 13th. L. PLAN SHOWING REVISE RESI.+COMM. BUILDING
11.82x8.01 44.03x27.51 1211.27
1183 x 8.08 LESS: (1) 393x881 = 3462 ON F.P. NO:- 34/2, SUR.NO.:- 502A2/1/B OF DRAFT
TOTAL @) 975x6.73 6562 SUBMITTED T.P.S. N 83, (VEJALPUR - GASPUR -
LESS: (1) 324x335 (3) 258x7.14 18.42
(2) 185x2.30 (4) 19.39x3.32 64.37 MAKTAMPUR), MOUJE :- VEJALPUR ,TA.- A'BAD CITY
(3) 3.20x 1.02 (5) 258x3.82 9.86 R
(4) 0.85x3.35 (6) 3.93x8.80 3458 WEST, DIST.:- AHMEDABAD
(5) 4.24x2.30 = 9.75 (7) 6.62x6.74 = 4462
(6) 1.11x5.59 6.20 (8) 3.13x7.64 2391 ZONE :- RESIDENCE - | SCALE :- 1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT.
TOTALLESS = 37.17 (9) 258x8.83 22.78 3 -
NET B.UP AREA ON STAIR CABIN (10) 313x429x2 = 2686 USE :- RESI. AFFORDABLE HOUSING + COMM. BLOCK : A+B
- = (11) 13.12x3.39 4448
190.27 - 37.17 15310 Sq.mt. (12) 2.58 x 544 14.04 COLOUR NOTES OPENING SCHEDULE R.C.C STAIR DETAIL
B.UP AREA Calc. on in Sg.mt. (13) 3.13x0.90 = 282 PROP. WORK = DOOR  WINDOW/VANT. | WIDTH = 2.02 MT. & 150 MT.
LIET MACHINE RM. & O.H.W.T | TOTAL LESS 406.98 APP. WORK = |0+W- 156x210 w. 152 x120 TREAD = 030 MT.
562466 2742 || NETB.UP AREA ON 2nd. FL. to 13th. FL. PROP.DRANAGE E=ZF | . 120x210 w1 075x120 | RISER = 06MT.
BLOCK:A 601x469 = 28.19 1211.27-406.98 = 80429 Sq.mt D1-090x210 V -060x050
158x335 = 529 D2-075x2.10
oL =60 |[ESLAREACALC.ON  in Sq.mt.
s2xa6r rr || 208-FLto 13th FL,
x =
BLOCK:B 623x341 = 2124 B.A.ONTYPICALFL. = 804.29
600x128 = 769 LESS- (A) 559x467 = 2611
(A1) 5.35x4.66 = 2493
ToTAL se.1 (B) 1.35x218x4 177
NET B.UP AREA ON STAIR CABIN (€) 258x263x2 = 1357
60.60 +56.11 = 116.71 Sq.mt, (©) 281x339 - o5
(D1) 3.93x3.35 1317
(E) 4.16x1.05 437
(E1) 440 x 1.1 488
(F) 3.92x341 1337
(G) 2.08x469x2 = 19.51
(H) 258x4.23 = 1091 ﬂ
() 1.10x160x2 = 352
(J) 1.10x025x2 = 055 m
(K) 1.10x2.07x2 455
(L) 2.39x423x2 2022 O
(M) 7.74 x 8.83 68.34
(N) 258 x4.21 10.86 U
(N1)3.05x3.32 1013
(0) 082x1.14x4 = 374 (
(P) 0.84x1.14 x4 3.83
TOTAL LESS 277.86 ( )
NET F.S.I. AREA ON 2nd. FL. to 13th. FL.
804.29-277.86 = 526.43 Sq.mt. I I I
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

ELECTRIC CONDUCTOR

Y
s
8
N

ELEVATION & SECTION :- B - B'

SHEET NO : 07/08

PLAN SHOWING REVISE RESI.+COMM. BUILDING

a— | | p—————
I 1 I 1 ON F.P. NO:- 34/2, SUR.NO.:- 502A2/1/B OF,DRAFT
SUBMITTED T.P.S. NO:- 83, (VEJALPUR - GASPUR -
MAKTAMPUR), MOUJE :- VEJALPUR ,TA.- A'BAD CITY
WEST, DIST.:- AHMEDABAD
11608 T _PARARET. BT T, PARAPET. ZONE :- RESIDENCE - | SCALE :- 1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT.
y 25 M- LT PARARET LB T LT _PARARE
T
= 9 USE :- RESI. AFFORDABLE HOUSING + COMM. BLOCK : A+B
d
TERRACE AA OPEN TERRACE
I COLOUR NOTES OPENING SCHEDULE R.C.C STAIR DETAIL
12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB 12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB
_| | PROP. WORK = DOOR WINDOW/VANT. | WIDTH = 2.02 MT. & 1.50 MT.
] APP. WORK = |D+W- 156x210 - 152 x1.20 TREAD = 0.30 MT.
9
S PROP. DRAINAGE £==¢ D- 120210 Wi- 0.75x1.20 RISER = 0.16 MT.
; D1-0.90x210 V -0.60x 0.60
= , | D2-0.75x210
- |12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB 12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB LIRENOTES,
| (1) HYDRANT SYSTEM WITH PUMP AT THE UG TANK, OF A CAPICITY OF 900 LITRES
| PER MINUTE WITH MINIMUM 3 BAR PRESSURE MEASURED AT TERRACE LEVEL,
2 WITH HYDRANT VALVE HOSE REEL HOSE, ON/OFF SWITCH AT ALL FLOOR LEVELS
i
= ! (1) ULTRA HIGH PRESSURE FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM WITH A PUMP OF 180LITRES PER
12TH. FLOOR AN ! 6epRoOM TOILET TOILET BED ROOM MINUTE @ 100 BAR PRESSURE.WITH FOG GUNS AND HOSE REELS AND ON/OFF
e e = = - - =
- : 12T. TH. RCC SLAB 12T. TH. RCC SLAB (2) THE LIFTS AND THE LIFT WELLS COMING FROM UPPER FLOORS SHALL END AT THE
| GROUND LEVEL ONLY, OR ALTERNATIVELY FOR LIFTS GOING DOWN TO BASEMENT
] OF THIS BUILDING SHALL BE COVERED WITH TWO HOURS FIRE RESISTANT SMOKE
H DOOR CONSTRUCTION FROM ALL SIDES AT THE BASEMENT LEVELS AND THEIR
= | ENTRY AT THE BASEMIENT LEVELS SHALL BE ADDITIONALLY PROTECTED BY
AA * ! BED ROOM TOILET. TOILET. BED ROOM SPRINKLERS.
—yey o = _— =
- |12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB 12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB PROVIDED T
! (4) THE STAIRCASE SHALL BE OPEN PREFERABLY CROSS VENTILATED ABOVE THE
— 2 PARAPET WALLF THE STAIRCASE NEEDS TO BE COVERED T CAN BEFOED X
( ) e LOUVERS OR GRILLS
| (5) AT AL FLOORS CONNECTING THE STAIRCASE THERE SHALL BE 2 HOURS FIRE C
) = | RESISTANT,SELF CLOSING DOORS INSTALLED TO PREVENT FIRE OR SMOKE C
o AL [ — iy Ly ——— = ——
Q - |12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB 12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB (6) WIDTH OF THE STAIRCASE SHALL BE MNIMUM 2 METReS o Tosoe. (]
O ! (7) WHOLE OF THE BUILDING ALL ENCLOSURES AT ALL FLOORS INCLUDING THE ('\
p BASEMENT SHALL BE PROTECTED BY SPRINKLER SYSTEM (WITH 57 DEGREE
D: @ GELSIUS SPRINKLER HEADS) ALONG WITH THE HYDRANT, HOSE REELS, T
o i EXTINGUISHERS, ETC.
= : (8) BASEMENT SHALL HAVE NATURAL VENTILATION PROVIDED OR MECHANICAL C
| ReAA 1 C—— ——— = ——
- |12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB 12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB W
< | _<
|
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT
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49.53

ELECTRIC CONDUCTOR
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB

|
| [

12T, TH]RCC SLAB 12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB
E
TolLET] TolLt DINING vinc Roou|
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12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB
12ng T HeCSLAB
commpn
TOILE Tolgr DINING
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SECTION :-A - A'

SHEET NO : 08/08

PLAN SHOWING REVISE
ON F.P. NO:- 34/2, SUR.NO.:-

RESI|.+COMM. BUILDING
502A2/1/B OF,DRAFT

|
g SUBMITTED T.P.S. NO:- 83, (VEJALPUR - GASPUR -
&
! MAKTAMPUR), MOUJE :- VEJALPUR ,TA.- A'BAD CITY
LIFT MACHINE ROOM OHW.T.
i WEST, DIST.:- AHMEDABAD
MT. TH. RCC SLAB 12 MT. TH. RCC SLAB
! ZONE :- RESIDENCE - | SCALE :- 1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT.
3
3 —T T
: , = USE :- RESI. AFFORDABLE HOUSING + COMM. BLOCK : A+B
STAIR CABIN | | AA
TERRACE
= COLOUR NOTES OPENING SCHEDULE .C.C STAIR DETAIL
: — PROP.WORK == DOOR  WINDOW/VANT. | WIDTH = 2,02 MT. & 150 MT.
| APP. WORK = oW~ 156x210 w- 152 x1.20 TREAD = 0.30 MT.
5 PROP. DRAINAGE £==¢ D- 1.20x2.10 Wi- 0.75x 1.20 RISER = 0.16 MT,
i , D1-090%210 V -0.60x0.60
| 5 = D2-0.75x2.10
R Y FE TSP R PST FUPYA FET AA 13TH. FLOOR
FIRE NOTES:
: — (1) HYDRANT SYSTEM WITH PUMP AT THE UG TANK, OF A CAPICITY OF 900 LITRES
1 I PER MINUTE WITH MINIMUM 3 BAR PRESSURE MEASURED AT TERRACE LEVEL,
8_ WITH HYDRANT VALVE HOSE REEL HOSE, ON/OFF SWITCH AT ALL FLOOR LEVELS.
@
'
I F j = (1) ULTRA HIGH PRESSURE FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM WITH A PUMP OF 180LITRES PER
I * AA 12TH. FLOOR MINUTE @ 100 BAR PRESSURE,WITH FOG GUNS AND HOSE REELS AND ON/OFF
-8 S e A AR R SWITCHES AT EACH FLOOR LEVEL.
| — (2) THE LIFTS AND THE LIFT WELLS COMING FROM UPPER FLOORS SHALL END AT THE
! GROUND LEVEL ONLY, OR ALTERNATIVELY FOR LIFTS GOING DOWN TO BASEMENT
E OF THIS BUILDING SHALL BE COVERED WITH TWO HOURS FIRE RESISTANT SMOKE
‘;‘. DOOR CONSTRUCTION FROM ALL SIDES AT THE BASEMENT LEVELS AND THEIR
| = ENTRY AT THE BASEMENT LEVELS SHALL BE ADDITIONALLY PROTECTED BY
! * AA 11TH. FLOOR SPRINLERS
D st R e Rl AR R L REEREEREE] EEREEEERELERRERRL) FRPErs CLRER R - (3) FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WITH SMOKE DETECTION ALARM SYSTEM SHALL BE
| PROVIDED
I 4 (4) THE STAIRCASE SHALL BE OPEN,PREFERABLY CROSS VENTILATED, ABOVE THE
ul'n PARAPET WALL,IF THE STAIRCASE NEEDS TO BE COVERED IT CAN BE FIXED
2 LOUVERS OR GRILLS.
: , (6) AT ALL FLOORS CONNECTING THE STAIRCASE THERE SHALL BE 2 HOURS FIRE
| * =i RESISTANT,SELF CLOSING DOORS INSTALLED TO PREVENT FIRE OR SMOKE
/oo fn U SUUURRORRRRTROT FRRORRRORRRR T ISUUNN SO AA 10TH. FLOOR REACHING THE STAIRCASE
| (6) WIDTH OF THE STAIRCASE SHALL BE MINIMUM 2 METRES INSIDE TO INSIDE.
| 4 I (7) WHOLE OF THE BUILDING ALL ENCLOSURES AT ALL FLOORS INCLUDING THE
J, BASEMENT SHALL BE PROTECTED BY SPRINKLER SYSTEM (WITH 57 DEGREE
3 CELSIUS SPRINKLER HEADS) ALONG WITH THE HYDRANT, HOSE REELS,
! EXTINGUISHERS,ETC.
| * = (8) BASEMENT SHALL HAVE NATURAL VENTILATION PROVIDED OR MECHANICAL
I =—— =1 Tt N I I AT RO S AA 9TH. FLOOR VENTILATION WITH DUCTS TO HAVE 6 AIR CHANGES PER HOUR
| —
|
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

NOTES :-

ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN SPACE AND MARGIN.

THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MAINHOLE IS VERYFIED ME ON SITE
AND PREMISES CAN GET DRAINNAGE CONNECTION.

ITIS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO GDCR 2021 ALL REQUIRMENTS OF THE BUILDING

ARE CHECKED AND NECESSARY ACTION ARE TAKEN.

ITIS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO .4.5.3 OF THE GDCR 2021, THE
STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGN AS PER THE NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS.
DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLUSE
N0.23.1.12 AND 23.14 AND 24.6 OF GDCR 2021.

PEDESTTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLUSE NO. 23.1.5 OF
GDCR 2021.

LIFT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 23. 12 AND 24.7 OF GDCR 2021.
WATER TANK IS PROVIDE AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 23.6 OF GDCR 2021.
SEPARATE LETTER BOX IS PROVIDED AT GROUND LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT.

oo

o

o

o

o

ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE N0.23.11 OF GDCR 2021
DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR DISABLED PERSONS IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 23.6.2
OF GDCR 2021.

DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO 23.10 OF GDCR 2021

SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACES IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.23.7 OF THE
GDCR 2021.

ENTRANCE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO .23.1.7 OF GDCR 2021

THE PAVING OF BUILDING UNIT / FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.

23.1.4 OF GDCR 2021

THE STRUCTUE OF THE BUILDING IS AS PER THE NORMS OF THE SPECIFIED IN THE INDIAN
STANDARD AND TAKE NECESSARY ACTION FOR THE STRUCUTRAL SAFETY DURING THE
CONSTRUCTION.

RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER
THE CLAUSE NO 27.2 OF GDCR 2021.

COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CAUSE NO 27.3 OF GDCR 2021
GREY WATER RECYCLING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 27.4 OF GDCR 2021.
TREE PLANTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.27.5 OF GDCR 2021.

SOLAR WATER HEATING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 27.6 OF THE GDCR 2021.
POLLUTION CONTROL SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CHAPTER NO. 28 OF GDCR 2021

FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER NO.24 OF GDCR 2021.

MAINTANANCE AND UPGRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER CHAPTER NO.29 OF GDCR 2021
CELLAR SLAB HAVING LOAD BEARING CAPACITY IS AS PER CHAPTER NO. 24 OF G.D.C.R. 2021.
GARBAGE SHAFT SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER INDIAN STANDARD SPECIFICATION.

DUAL PLUMBING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER INDIAN STANDARD SPECIFICATION.

000000

oo

oo

o

o

©000000O0 OO

WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIREMENT PROVIDED AS PER CHEPTER NO . 24 OF GDCR 2021.
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1.00

113

23

1
1

147

INVERT LVL

INVERT LVL

GROUND LVL

30.00 |29.25

30.00 [29.12

30.00 [29.25

GROUND LVL.

30.00 [29.12

DISTANCE

0.00

00

8

15.00 | 30.00 [29.00

24.00 | 30.00 [28.85

32,00 | 30.00 [28.72

40.00 | 30.00 [28.47
47.00 | 30.00 [28.47

55.00 | 30.00 |28.33

61.00 | 30.00 [28.23

66.50 | 30.00 |2_814 186

DISTANCE

0.00

00

15.00 | 30.00 [29.00

8.

23,00 | 30.00 [28.87

29,00 |30.00 [28.77

35.50 | 30.00 [28.66

43.00 | 30.00 [28.53

FIRE NOTES:

(1) HYDRANT SYSTEM WITH PUMP AT THE UG TANK, OF A CAPICITY OF 900 LITRES
PER MINUTE WITH MINIMUM 3 BAR PRESSURE MEASURED AT TERRACE LEVEL,
WITH HYDRANT VALVE,HOSE REEL HOSE, ON/OFF SWITCH AT ALL FLOOR LEVELS.
OR

(1) ULTRA HIGH PRESSURE FIRE FIGHTING SYSTEM WITH A PUMP OF 180LITRES PER
MINUTE @ 100 BAR PRESSURE,WITH FOG GUNS AND HOSE REELS AND ON/OFF
SWITCHES AT EACH FLOOR LEVEL.

(2) THE LIFTS AND THE LIFT WELLS COMING FROM UPPER FLOORS SHALL END AT THE
GROUND LEVEL ONLY, OR ALTERNATIVELY FOR LIFTS GOING DOWN TO BASEMENT
OF THIS BUILDING SHALL BE COVERED WITH TWO HOURS FIRE RESISTANT SMOKE
DOOR CONSTRUCTION FROM ALL SIDES AT THE BASEMENT LEVELS AND THEIR
ENTRY AT THE BASEMENT LEVELS SHALL BE ADDITIONALLY PROTECTED BY
SPRINKLERS

(3) FIRE ALARM SYSTEM WITH SMOKE DETECTION ALARM SYSTEM SHALL BE
PROVIDED

(4) THE STAIRCASE SHALL BE OPEN,PREFERABLY CROSS VENTILATED,ABOVE THE
PARAPET WALL,IF THE STAIRCASE NEEDS TO BE COVERED IT CAN BE FIXED
LOUVERS OR GRILLS.

(5) AT ALL FLOORS CONNECTING THE STAIRCASE THERE SHALL BE 2 HOURS FIRE
RESISTANT,SELF CLOSING DOORS INSTALLED TO PREVENT FIRE OR SMOKE
REACHING THE STAIRCASE.

(6) WIDTH OF THE STAIRCASE SHALL BE MINIMUM 2 METRES INSIDE TO INSIDE.

(7) WHOLE OF THE BUILDING ALL ENCLOSURES AT ALL FLOORS INCLUDING THE
BASEMENT SHALL BE PROTECTED BY SPRINKLER SYSTEM (WITH 57 DEGREE
CELSIUS SPRINKLER HEADS) ALONG WITH THE HYDRANT, HOSE REELS,
EXTINGUISHERS ETC.

(8) BASEMENT SHALL HAVE NATURAL VENTILATION PROVIDED OR MECHANICAL
VENTILATION WITH DUCTS TO HAVE 6 AIR CHANGES PER HOUR.

0 ALL DUCTS PASS THROUGH FIRE WALLS OR FLOORS,THE OPENING AROUND THE DUCT
SHALL BE SEALED WITH MATERIAL HAVING FIRE RESISTANCE.(24.19.3)

0 WHOLE OF THE BUILDING ALL ENCLOSURES PROVIDE AS SMOKE PROOF
ON ALL FLOORS INCLUDING OFFICES

© PROVIDED LIFT CAPACITY SHALL BE 6 PERSON

MOSQUITO - PROOF WATER TANK:-

THE WATER STORAGE TANK SHALL BE MAINTAINTED THAT PERFECTLY MOSQUITO -
PROOF CONDITION BY PROVIDING A PROPERLY FITTING HINGED COVER AND EVERY
TANK MORE THAN 1.50 MTS. IN HEIGHT SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH A PERMANENTLY
FIXED IRON LADDER TO ENABLE INSPECTION BY ANTI-MALARIA STAFF.

COMMUNITY BIN CALC (COMMERCIAL)

TOTAL COMM. FL. AREA = 728.84 SQ MT.

CON. REQD = 100.00 SQ MT = 1 NOS. ( 20 LTRS CAP)
=728.84 FL. AREA = 7.29 SAY 8 NOS

CONTAINER BIN REQU( CAP. 20 LIT.)

MAXIMIM CAPACITY OF CONTAINER = 80 LTRS.

2 NOS CONTAINER BIN PROVIDED FOR
COMMERCIAL ( CAP. 80.00 LIT)

COMMUNITY BIN CALC (RESIDENCE)
TOTAL NOS OF UNIT = 100 NOS.

CONT. REQD =1 UNIT =1 NOS.(10 LT CAP)
MAXIMUM CAPACITY OF CONT. = 80 LTRS.
80LTRS = 8 UNIT =1 CONT. (80 LTRS CAP.)
=100 NOS UNITS/8

=12.50 CONTAINER REQUIRED

SAY = 13 NOS CONTAINER REQUIRED

13 NOS CONTAINER PROVIDED OF 80 LTRS CAP.

COMMON PLOT AREA CALC.
REQ. C.P. 10% OF PLOT AREA
=0.10 x 2735.00 = 273.50 Sq.mts.
C.P. AREA PROVIDED
(11.42+7.41)/2 X 29.56 = 278.31 Sq.mts.
NET C.P. = 278.31 Sq.mts.

TREE PLANT. CALCULATION
PLOT AREA = 2735.00SQ.MT.
200.00 SQ. MT. = 3 NOS. TREE REQ.
2735.00/200 x 3 = 41.02 NOS.
PROVIDE 42 NOS. TREE.

PERCOLATING WELL CALC.
REQD. 1 NOS PER.WELL UP TO 4000.00 SMT PLOT
PROVI. 1 NOS. PER.WELL FOR 2735.00 Sg.mts. PLOT]

~——AIR VENT

 —]

CATCH PIT WITH

e [
T 250M

~}—  200MMDIA STANER PIPE
e 450 MM DIA. BORE

= 125 MM DIA. GRAVEL
\r PACKING

|
/:‘———-10.UOM.-———‘£

[T] [ [—vee

UP TO UNDER GROUND II ND RIVER

(AQUIFER)

D

FOR BUILDING UNIT
1500.00 SQ. MTS. OR
MORE AND UP TO 4000.00
SQ. MTS. AND PART
THERE OF IT.

PERCOLATION WELL

R.C.C COLUMN,

—J

UP TO GOOD SOIL

t

N
I
|

-

a
I
il
‘l

whook—p3 k- —pa—F

ES
4 ——LxD———
R.C.C COLUMN SECTION

AS PER DETAIL GIVEN BY STR ENGINEER

ADJ. F.P.NO.-175

PER.WELL

58.38

DRAINAGE SECTION = SCALE :-

1CM =5.00 MT. (HORI)

SCALE :- 1 CM = 1.00 MT. ( VERT )

DRAINAGE SECTION

SCALE :- 1 CM =5.00 MT. ( HORI )

SCALE :- 1 CM = 1.00 MT. (VERT)

G.L
A

12m th. RCC SLA

|

R

;

I
&

FRONT ELEVATION

SECTION C-C

A——200——

i CABIN
1.54 x 1.6j

)
L _é becurimy® _ 1
S
|
4

ADJ. F.P.NO.:- 34/1

54.27

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODI:ESK EDUCATIONAL
Q@Ogdq R1® |
:,

I&JMWMISOC]N SECURITY CABIN

2.00x2.00 = 4.00 Sg.mts.
B.A. ON SECURITY CABIN =4.00 Sq.mts.

B.UP AREA CALC. ON in Sg.mt.

TRANSFORMER PLINTH
460x460 =
NET B.UP AREA ON GR. FL.

21.16

= 21.16 Sq.mt.

PAYMENT F.S.I. AREA CALC.

(IN Sg.mts.)

LAYOUT PLAN

SHEET NO : 01/08

PLOT
AREA

PERMI.
ES..
18

PERMI.
CHARGE.
FS.I.
0.9

TOTAL
UTILISED
FS.L

MAXI.
PERMI.
ES.L.

AOTAL” | BALANCE
UTILISED | cHARGE

RGE, ESl
7 ESIS o

2735.00

4923.00

2461.50

7384.50 | 7307.59

76.91

23)841.59

NOTE :-

TRANSFORMER PLINTH SHALL NOT BE CONSIDERED TOWARDS CALC.
OF PERMISSIBLE F.S.I. AS PER G.D.C.R. CL.NO:- 13.4.3.12 & 13.9.2.4

LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING REVISE RESI.+ COMM.
BLDG. ON F.P. NO.:- 34/2, SUR. NO.:- 502A2/1/B OF,
DRAFT SUBMITTED T.P.S. NO.:- 83, (VEJALPUR -
GASPUR - MAKTAMPUR), MOUJE :- VEJALPUR,

TA.:- AHMEDABAD CITY WEST, DIST.:- AHMEDABAD

6:00 MT W KD-E\ APR."ROAD

C.B.

=.43.50)

LENGHT

&

% 25.09

COMMON PLOT

BELOW BASEMENT

(11.42+7.41)/2 x 29.56 = 278.31 Sq.mts.

BELOW BASEMENT

® @

2

6.30-

1
1

A\

0.23 TH. R.C|C. WALL

N
v

1820 MT.)

32.76 BUILDING O/O

6.00 MT. WIDE_RAMP DN TO BASEMENT (LENGTH
SLQPE :- 1:7 MT].

PLATFORM
6.00 x 4.50

1:80 mt{ WIDE\PATHWAY-
VWATHL1:12 SLOPE

LAY OUT PLAN

SCALE : 1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT.

N/
N7/
X
/\
/N

N

\

3.8%
\
2

P’
12.

BELOW BASEMENT

B

C.B.

R==A
1 >< |
><

) SOm\tV\N% PATHWAY.
WITH 1:12 SEQPE

N

L 2

~ 1[

AN /

SHOP NO.: 1

SHOP NO/'&

/
/

|

SHOP NO.: 3

I/

NTO

/

HYDRRNT VALV &I

/

I SHOP NO.: 4

BUILDING HEIGHT TABLE

IN MT.

HEIGHT OF BUILDING
(G.F.TOTOP FL.)

TOTAL HEIGHT

S

SHOP NO.: 5

SHOP NO.: 6

SHOP NO.: 7

SHOP NO.: 8

Lo,
Uy,
\448/‘/7

~
~

BELOW BASEMENT

C.B.

6.04-

NTD)]

4.60

SHOP NO.: 11

TRANSFORMER
PLINTH

—4.60—%

6.04

39.83

ADJ. F.P.NO.-34/1

ZONE :- RESIDENCE - |

SCALE :-1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT.

USE :- RESI. AFFORDABLE HOUSING + COMM.

BLOCK : A+B

AREA TABLE

IN SQ.MTS.

PLOT AREA OF F.P.NO.:- 34/2

REQ COMMON PLOT AREA @ 10 % (3311.00 x 0.10)

PROVI. COMMON PLOT AREA

PROP.BUILT UP AREA ON GR. FL.

PERMI. F.S.I. AREA @ 1.8

PERMI. CHARGE.F.S.I. AREA @ 0.9
TOTAL PERML.+ CHARG. F.S.I. AREA

TOTAL USED F.S.I. AREA

r—r—r == T == 77
CHARGEABLEF.SA. AREA/ 7’3:83&3-,492209/ /s 7
DA sy higw YA R ) M My s M sy Sy .

APPR.
2735.00
273.50
278.31
986.23
4923.00
2461.50

REVISE
2735.00
273.50
278.31
969.93
4923.00
2461.50

7384.50
7203.39

COLOUR NOTES:

= PLOT BOUNDRY

e PROP. WORK
APP. WORK

DRIVE WAY
ROAD
COMMON PLOT
DRAINAGE

L ——
/2280.39/
iy gy

7384.50
7383.23
226053,
o

PERCO. WELL

TREE

COM. BIN

AREA TABLE

IN SQ.MTS.

FLOOR

B.UP AREA

F.S.I. AREA

APPR. REVISE

APPR.

REVISE

FLOOR AREA

APPR. REVISE

UNIT & USE

APPR.

REVISE

BASEMENT 2

1162.02

1099.80

BASEMENT 1

1341.82

1476.03

GROUND FL.

631.47+334.46

982.23 965.93

314.00

314.00

11 RESI.

11 COMM.

FIRST FL.

935.41 932.72

622.44

414.84 +261.59
676.43

414.84 +261.59)

62244 676.43

17 RESI.

08 COMM.
04 RESI

2nd FL.

804.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

3rd FL.

804.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

4th FL.

804.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

5th FL.

819.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

6th FL.

804.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

7th FL.

804.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

8th FL.

819.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

9th FL.

804.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

10th FL.

804.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

11th FL.

804.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

12th FL.

819.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

13th FL.

804.83 804.29

522.24

526.43

522.24 526.43

08 RESI.

08 RESI.

STAIR CABIN

118.68 153.10

LMR. &
OHW.T.

75.96 116.71

SECURITY
CABIN

4.00

TRANSFORMER
DLINTH

21.16

SOC.OFFICE

75.64

75.64

75.64

SOC.
OFFICE

TOTAL

14323.08

14492.57

7203.39

28.84+6657.3
7383.23

28.84+6657.3
7383.23

7199.39

124 RESI.

100 RESI.
18 COMM.

DEVELOPER

OWNER

CLERK OF WORK

PLOT AREA

2735.00

PERMISSIBLE F.S.I.

4923.00

PERMISSIBLE CHARGEBLE F.S.I.

2461.50

MAXI. PERMISSIBLE F.S.1.(2+3)

7384.50

TOTAL UTILISED F.S.I.

7307.59

UTILISED CHARGEBLE F.S.1.(5-2)

2280.39

MAXI. PERMISSIBLE F.S.I. COMM.

730.76

8

CHARGEBLE F.S.I. COMM.

728.84

9

CHARGEBLE F.S.I. RESI.

6578.75

GRAND TOTAL DETAIL

DWELLING UNIT TYPE

NO. OF
UNIT

USED F.S.I.

% USED F.S.I.

CHARGEBLE F.S.I.

COMMERCIAL UNIT

18 728.84

0.00

6.00

B UP 50 Sq.mts.

0 0

0.00

7 0.00° /s

MORE THEN 50 AND UP TO 66

100 6578.75

100.00

/238459 ,

D MORE THEN 66 AND UP TO 80

0 0

0.00

770007

E WITH AFF.F.S.1.(40% SLAB)

0 0

0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL

118 7307.59

100.00

2384.59

CONSUME F.S.I.

PROP.

BLOCK

COMM.

RESI.

CHARGE.
FS.L

TOTAL COMM.

PROP.
CHARGE.

F.S.I.

RESI.

Ve
Ve

/ 7/
PROP.
CHARGE.
7 RS’
7/

NO. OF
COMM.
UNIT

RESI. DWELLING UNIT UP 50 Sq.mts.

RESI. DWELLING UNIT MORE THEN
50 Sg.mts. AND UP TO 66 Sq.mts.

NO. OF
UNIT

F.S.I. %
AREA

F.S.I.
AREA

CHARG.
F.S.I

NO. OF
UNIT

F.S.I.
AREA

% CHARG.

HiNNnNN

HiNNnNN

L1010

502/AI211/A

ENGINEER

STRUCTURE ENGINEER

FS.l | FS.l~
AREA e

A+B

728.84

6578.75

7307.59

0.00

2384.59

0

0 0 0

100

6578.75

100.00 |2384.59°

43.62

49.66

0

TRTTIEkaR

@il

L OMES )

2384,56

=id

olNvy N

A4

a2onaqold”

6578.75

1>

2384.59

KEY PLAN
SCALE :- 1cm=20mt.

9.00 MT. WIDE ROAD

5

02/A/2/1B

AUTHORITY
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

ADJ. F.P.NO.:- 34/1

58.38

ADJ. F.P.NO.-175

PER.WELL

LAY OUT PLAN
SCALE : 1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT.

N

19Nd0dd 1VNOILYONAdd XS3AOLNVY NV A9 d35NAd0dd

54.27
N 25.09 %
200 it WIDE DRIVE WAY.
Y4
\\50] //
N T )
\J_J_,/J_J_|_______ByWﬁSEm_ENT_____________________________B_ELOMASE_MENT__ I
R %\\ =
_ o
/#F + + COMMON PLOT 1 |
/ ‘ }// ‘\ *%J = 278.31 Sq.mts. SE\\’\ENT/ / |
] / g E\,O\N}A - /
N A N SOV - F /
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7y & ™~ = — 7 <
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l 20 & N - _— /
SIO2.00 mt WIDE DRIVE WAY N gy ~ 1 ] p |
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— ~ / |
\ ~ / |
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| I | RN | e |
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S I A |
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25 \ N |
gE M \\\ \ , \BS(OM/S
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| 8 NN e, |
K—7
>< I | 200 mt. WDE DRM HYORRN] VALVE afpiFf ™~ |
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- L ! X e— P BELOW BASEMENT |
: il RN N fW 3
) / \ il H v \\/ VAN
I 8 ’ N
| // AN I — .
: i // / [ NT%'k_*T 6.04
! = | 7 L __ X TRANSFORMER
: E N/ NT NTom/ oNT [oNT | 0 L—N PLINTH
| (=] | \/ <
i E x - d 10
= P | 2N A _' | I SHOP NO.: 10 SHOPNO.. 11
Y = I o
o 9 | aprtd v & e i e NE SHOP NO.: 8 SHOFT NO.: 9 2
Q I LI_‘J EKTERN] R IRE 92 /\
=l ] b | Nz ['sNT 6% |
[ | s \/ / <o@/\
3 7 /N N |
P L — S -
- B2 / . 6\47 T 6.04
g . g —4 I SHOP NO.: 7 N | //////j
— ol Hmil=r
i \A H / 0 SHOP NO.: 6 AN //// 3
¥ 5 Al g ‘ LAk %
) = = e SHOP NO.: 5 — L4
e | S| = 7 O
Wy ! B I / I SHOP NO.: 4 Qopfet
2k | = I SHOP NO.: 3 ==
20 } N N
{ & | i ,
= i | Ha SHOP NO2
g | S SHOP NO.: 1
%) |
J Y S
!
|
i i
I
|
|
N =
PLATFORM
6.00 X 4.50

39.83

ADJ. F.P.NO.-34/1

PARKING LAYOUT PLAN

SHEET NO : 02/08

PARKING LAYOUT PLAN SHOWING REVISE RESL.+
COMM. BLDG. ON F.P. NO.: 34/2, SUR. NO.: 502A2/1/
OF, DRAFT SUBMITTED T.P.S. NO.:- 83, (VEJALPUR -
GASPUR - MAKTAMPUR), MOUJE :- VEJALPUR,

TA.:- AHMEDABAD CITY WEST, DIST.:- AHMEDABAD

ZONE :- RESIDENCE - |

SCALE :-1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT.

USE :- RESI. AFFORDABLE HOUSING + COMM. BLOCK : A+B
COLOUR NOTES: DRIVE WAY
= PLOT BOUNDRY ROAD
—— PROP. WORK COMMON PLOT
APP. WORK === PARKING
RESI. PARKING AREA TABLE IN SQ.MT.

RESI. USED F.S.l. = 6654.39
REQ. PARKING 10 % = 665.44

TOTAL PROVI. PARKING AS PER
1st BASEMENT, 2nd BASEMENT &
PARKING LAYOUT PLAN

VEHICAL REQ. AREA | HOLLOW PLINTH | 1st BASEMENT | 2nd BASEMENT | TOTAL
CAR PARKING 332.72 855.52 855.52
AREA @ 50 % sQMT. | sQMmT. | SQ.MT.
SCOOTER & CYCLE | 332.72 808.96 808.96
AREA @ 50 % sQmr. | T | T SQ.MT. SQ.MT.
(OTHERS)

VISITOR'S PARKING | 66.54 11349 | | 113.49
AREA @ 10 % SQ.MT. SQ.MT. SQ.MT.
TOTAL PARKING 731.98 113.49 855.52 808.96 1777.97

RESI. PROVI. VISITOR'S PARKING
AREA IN OPEN SPACE

AREA

NO. Siz& IN SMT

(Rv1) | (6.81+6.93))2x 16.52 | 113.49

COMMERCIAL PARKING AREA TABLE IN SQ.MT.
USED COMM. F.S.I. = 728.84 TOTAL PROVI.
REQ. PARKING 50 % = 364.42 PARKING
VEHICAL REQ. AREA | OPEN SPACE | 1st BASEMENT | TOTAL
CAR PARKING 18221 | 187.74 187.74
AREA @ 50 % SQ.MT. SQ.MT. | SQ.MT.
SCOOTER & CYCLE | 109.33 48.98 68.64 117.62
AREA @ 30 % SQMT. | SQMT. sQMT. | sQ.MmT.
(OTHER'S)
VISITOR'S PARKING | 72.88 7778 | . 77.78
AREA @ 20 % SQMT. | SQ.MT. SQ.MT.
TOTAL PARKING 364.42 126.76 256.38 383.14
COMM. PROVI. OTHER'S PARKING COMM. PROVI. VISITOR'S PARKING
AREA IN OPEN SPACE AREA IN OPEN SPACE
AREA AREA
sc/cy. SIzE nswr. || N SIzE IN SMT.
(Co1) | 15.70x3.12 48.98 (cv1) [(a.65+2.76)2x 18.35 | 58.81
(cv2) [6.08x3.12 18.97
TOTAL 77.78
DEVELOPER

OWNER CLERK OF WORK
ENGINEER STRUCTURE ENGINEER
AUTHORITY
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

ADJ. F.P.NO.:- 34/1

54.27
< <
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1st BASEMENT PLAN {Illl,
SCALE : 1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT.
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39.83

ADJ. F.P.NO.-34/1

1st BASEMENT PLAN

SHEET NO : 03/08

PLAN SHOWING REVISE RESI.+
COMM. BLDG. ON F.P. NO.: 34/2, SUR. NO.: 502A2/1/
OF, DRAFT SUBMITTED T.P.S. NO.:- 83, (VEJALPUR -
GASPUR - MAKTAMPUR), MOUJE :- VEJALPUR,
TA.:- AHMEDABAD CITY WEST, DIST.:- AHMEDABAD

ZONE :- RESIDENCE - |

SCALE :-1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT.

USE :- RESI. AFFORDABLE HOUSING + COMM.

BLOCK : A+B

COMMON PLOT

COLOUR NOTES: [0 DRIVE WAY
= PLOT BOUNDRY [ ROAD
= PROP. WORK —

APP. WORK === PARKING

AREA IN 1st BASEMENT

COMM. PROVI. OTHER'S PARKING

RESI. PROVI. CAR PARKING
AREA IN 1st BASEMENT

AREA AREA
sciey. SIZE insur. | | NO: SIzE IN SMT.
(Co2) [ (2.87+1.40)2x 16.11 | 34.39 (Rel) [ 6.34x16.15 102.39
(Co3) [15.22x2.25 34.25 (Rc2) | 6.64x5.11 33.93
TOTAL 68.64 (Rc3) | 11.60 x 17.56 203.70
COMM. PROVI. CAR PARKING (Re4) | 643 x 22.00 141.46
AREA IN 1st BASEMENT (Rcb) |(6.56+14.48)/2 x 29.02 | 305.29
. RER TOTAL 786.77
ACY. SIZE IN SMT. 250x550%5 68.75
(Ccl) | 15.22x7.86 119.63 (MECHANICAL PARKING)
(Cc2) | 9.20x6.00 55.20 TOTAL 855.52
(cc3) | 8.90x1.45 12.91 TOTAL RESI. PROVI. CAR PARKING
TOTAL R = 85552 SQ.MTS.
B.UP AREA CALC. ON
1st BASEMENT in Sq.mt.
49.72 X 40.79 = 2028.08
LESS:- (1) 10.91 x 18.18 = 19834
(2) 29.61x8.06 X050 = 119.33
(3) 9.21 x 24.07 = 22168
(4) 1.52x16.71x050 =  12.70
TOTALLESS = 552.05
NET B.UP AREA ON 1st BASEMENT
2028.08 - 552.05 = 1476.03 Sq.mt.
DEVELOPER
OWNER CLERK OF WORK
ENGINEER STRUCTURE ENGINEER
AUTHORITY
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2nd BASEMENT PLAN {Illl,
SCALE : 1.00 CM. =1.00 MT.

N

2588
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39.83

ADJ. F.P.NO.-34/1

2nd BASEMENT PLAN

SHEET NO : 04/08

PLAN SHOWING REVISE RESI.+
COMM. BLDG. ON F.P. NO.: 34/2, SUR. NO.: 502A2/1/
OF, DRAFT SUBMITTED T.P.S. NO.:- 83, (VEJALPUR -
GASPUR - MAKTAMPUR), MOUJE :- VEJALPUR,
TA.:- AHMEDABAD CITY WEST, DIST.:- AHMEDABAD

ZONE :- RESIDENCE - |

SCALE :-1.00 CM. = 1.00 MT.

BLOCK : A+B

USE :- RESI. AFFORDABLE HOUSING + COMM.
COLOUR NOTES: [T DRIVE WAY
= PLOT BOUNDRY 1 ROAD
—— PROP. WORK = COMMON PLOT

APP. WORK === PARKING

B.UP AREA CALC. ON

RESI. PROVI. OTHER'S PARKING

2nd BASEMENT in Sq.mt. AREA IN 2nd BASEMENT
4972x25.04 =128974 || | AREA
LESS: (1) 10.91 x 3.34 = 3644 : SIZE IN SMT.
(2) 12.51x 4.46 = 5579 || (Ro1) [ (9.18+7.71)/2x 16.11 | 136.05
(8) 9.21x9.23 = 850y (883 %645 56.95

(4) 1.52x16.71x 050 =  12.70

ToTALiESS  —Tooor | (R0 [ 913 x 1111 101.43
NET B.UP AREA ON 2nd BASEMENT | [ (R04) | 6-11x5.11 st.22
1289.74-189.94 = 1099.80 Sq.mt. || (R05) |6.41x11.11 71.22
(Ro6) |6.41x9.84 63.07
(Ro7) [11.82x17.56 207.56
(Ro8) |6.43 x 22.00 141.46
TOTAL 808.96

TOTAL RESI. PROVI. OTHER'S PARKING
= 808.96 SQ.MTS.

DEVELOPER

OWNER CLERK OF WORK
ENGINEER STRUCTURE ENGINEER
AUTHORITY
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